
POWERSHRED® P-38

Personal Strip Cut Shredder
For 1 user
 • Ideal for light duty home needs 

 • Shred continuously for up to 3 minutes

 • Shreds 8 sheets per pass into 5.8mm strip-cut particles

 • 19L bin with easy lift-off head

 • 1 year full warranty/ 1 year cutter warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

P-38 8 Strip-cut 6 225 DIN 2 19 L 3 mins 1/1 yr



POWERSHRED® P-38
Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

P-38
EU
UK
CH

3413301
3413401
3413701

043859623822 
043859623839 
043859626571

50043859623827 
50043859623834 
50043859626576

387 x 340 x 219 2.3 412 x 368 x 455 6.5


